Southeast Prairie Trail Native Planting Bid Tabulation Febraury 14, 2017							EOR Iowa, LLC.		Applied Ecological	
ITEM NO.	SUDAS REFERENCE	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price
		DIVISION 9 - SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING								
9.01	SEE DESCRIPTION	NATIVE SEEDING - WET MESIC MIX	AC	8.0	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,435.00	\$19,480.00	\$3,443.00	\$27,544.00
9.02	SEE DESCRIPTION	NATIVE SEEDING - DRY MIX	AC	2.2	\$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,155.00	\$4,741.00	\$3,200.00	\$7,040.00
9.03	9010-108-B-0	BONDED FIBER MATRIX MULCH - HYDRAULIC APPLICATION	AC	10.2	\$4,500.00	\$45,900.00	\$3,835.00	\$39,117.00	\$3,357.00	\$34,241.40
9.04	9030-108-A-0	TREE - 1" CALIPER	EA	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$195.00	\$1,950.00	\$299.00	\$2,990.00
9.05	9030-108-A-0	SHRUB - 18" HEIGHT	EA	36	\$40.00	\$1,440.00	\$45.00	\$1,620.00	\$53.90	\$1,940.40
9.06	9030-108-A-0	PERENNIAL PLUGS	EA	1,520	\$4.00	\$6,080.00	\$5.14	\$7,812.80	\$3.83	\$5,821.60
9.07	SEE DESCRIPTION	SITE PREPARATION	TRIP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,967.00	\$1,967.00
9.08	SEE DESCRIPTION	PLANTING MAINTENANCE	TRIP	6	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,025.00	\$12,150.00
		DIVISION 11 - MISCELLANEOUS								
11.01	11,020 - 108-A-0	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,885.00	\$3,885.00	\$5,927.00	\$5,927.00
					Total Estimated Construction Costs	\$121,920.00		\$93,105.80		\$99,621.40